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Jūrmalas SS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Sokolovskis Svens 03.07.2003.
D Vēveris Kaspars 10.10.2003.
D Vitka Rūdolfs 09.05.2003.
D Salaks Krišjānis 26.03.2003.
D Zīle Nils 23.10.2003.
D Jolkins Ņikita 25.07.2004.
D Karapetjans Leons 20.04.2005.
F Bogdanovs Andrejs 05.11.2004.
F Dūmiņš Artūrs 09.04.2003.
F Millers Jānis 18.05.2003.
F Sikora Edgars 24.12.2003.
F Zēns Andris 10.06.2003.
F Dūmiņš Maksims 25.09.2004.
F Purgailis Rihards 02.11.2003.
F Ozers Bruno 09.03.2004.
F Hudjakovs Inokentijs 29.06.2003.
F Jirgens Pēteris 18.12.2003.
F Apškrūms Rihards 11.01.2003.
F Sāmītis Kristiāns 21.07.2003.
F Loss-Freimanis Alens 09.10.2004.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 25.12.2025. 00:43:18

Signature:

Signed by:


